
COLLEGE CODE & NAME: 

SL. No ROLL No. 

2 

3 

ENROLLMENT NO. 

MARKSHEET SI. No. 

PREV.ROL No. 

PREV. YEAR 

20406098044 
PU16/230297 

213030879 
20406098044 
2020 

20406098045 
PU16/230298 

213030880 
2040609SO45 

2020 

20406098046 
PU16/231752 

213030881 

20406098046 
2020 

20406098048 
PU16/258508 
213030882 

20406098048 
2020 

20406098049 
PU16/230170 

213030883 
20406098049 

2020 

2020 

20406098050 

PU16/0s4087 

2020 

213030884 
20406098050 

2020 

20406098051 
PU16/247642 
213030885 

20406098051 

20406098052 

PU16/054097 

213030886 

20406098052 

Girls G 

Declared on Date : 22/1012021, 

(0406) RAJKIYA MAHILA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, GHAZIPUR 

NAME 

FATHER%HUSBAND'S NAME 

MOTHER'S NAME 

AARTEE KUMARI 

VIRENDRA RAM 

LALMUNI DEVI 

AFRIN BANO 

REYAZ AHAMAD 

ANEES FATMA 

ANITA RAI 

RAM BALI RAI 

URMILA RAI 

ANURADHA KUMARI 

GANESH PRASAD 

SUMAN DEVI 

BANDANA NISHAD 

MAKARDHWAJ NISHAD 

BARMATI DEVI 

CHANDAN YADAV 

GORAKHANATH YADAV 

SHEELA YADAV 

CHHAYA YADAV 

RAMRAJ SINGH YADAV 

LALITA YADAV 

DIMPAL MAURYA 

SHIVAMUNI MAURYA 

RJNKU DEVI 

Reference No- 2309 /Tg./2021 

CATCH No. 

050 

038 

458 

060 

458 

061 

458 

058 

458 

035 

458 

062 

458 

045 

(P. Singh) 
Data Entry (UPLC) 

CATC NA 

450 

Name 

058 

459 

O60 

459 

060 

459 

066 

459 

051 

459 

038 

69 

060 

CATCM NA 

Checked By: Sign. 

100 

460 

460 

059 

460 

060 

460 

060 

460 

066 

460 

051 

460 

038 

460 

060 

1 

1 

ULATION CHRT 

MA# YEAR-2020-21 
POLITICAL SCIENCE 

CATCH N 

463 

462 

463 

O60 

060 

463 

066 

463 

051 

463 

038 

463 

060 

CATCH No 

100 

464 

044 

466 

055 

466 

053 

466 

052 

468 

052 

466 

052 

055 

TATION pAC 

uTVA. 

100 

065 

066 

086 

068 

AB 

079 

rotA 

147 

360 

394 

306 

228 

369 

pnEVIO09 

rOTAI 

212 

228 

228 

223 

197 

227 

EXAM TYPE 

198 

GRAND 

foTAL 

L000 

559 

537 

586 

817 

503 

455 

557 

Assit/Deputy Ragistrar 

PEGULAR 

nESULr 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

SECOND 

DVISIN 

PASSED 

SECOND 

DMsION 

SECOND 

DVISION 

SECOND 

DVISION 

Psge 2 of 10 

FIRST 
DIVISION 

PASSED SECONo 

DIVISION 

PROMOTED 

THIRD 

DIVISION 

STATUS 

PROMOTED 

PASSED SECOND 
DIVMSION 

PROMOTED 

Controller of Examination 

PROMOoTED 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

TT-233001 
Vice-Chancalor 



COLLEGE CODE & NAME: 

16 

SL No 

10 

11 

12 

13 

ROLL No. 

ENROLLMENT No. 
MARKSHEET SI. No. 

PREV.ROLL No. 

PREV. YEAR 

20406098053 
PU16/061778 

213030887 
20406098053 

2020 

20406098054 
PU16/230218 

213030888 
20406098054 
2020 

20406098056 
PU16/230244 
213030889 

20406098055 

2020 

20406098066 
PU16/230263 

213030890 

20406098056 
2020 

20406098067 

PU16/231188 

213030891 
20406098067 

2020 

20406098088 
PU16/230267 

213030892 
204060908068 

2020 

20406098069 
PU10/064246 

213030893 
20400098069 

2020 

20406098060 
PU10/230288 

213030B94 
20406098060 
2020 

(0406) RAJKIYA MAHILA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, GHAZIPUR 

NAME 

FATHERS/HUSBAND'S NAME 

MOTHER'S NAME 

GUDIYA YADAV 

PARAS YADAV 

MANJU DEVI 

GUNJA KUMARI 

SHIVMUNI SHARMA 

SUMAN DEVI 

JYOTI BHARTEE 

CHANDRIKA RAM 

SABITA DEVI 

KAMNA RAWAT 

ANAND RAWAT 

NEELAM RAWAT 

KANCHAN 

RAM SEWAK 

CHANDRAWATI DEVI 

KANCHAN YADAV 

GORAKH YADAV 

SHEELA YADAV 

KHUSHABU 

8URENDRA PRAJAPATI 

MIRA DEVI 

KHUSHBU KUMARI 

GHANDRMA RAM 

VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERsITY,JAUNPUR 

DEWANTI DEVI 

P1 

CATCH No 

100 

45R 

061 

458 

046 

458 

039 

458 

064 

468 

065 

468 

044 

036 

P2 

CATCH No. 

100 

459 

050 

459 

055 

459 

055 

459 

067 

469 

062 

469 

064 

469 

008 

400 

TABULATION CHART 

P3 

CATCH No. 

100 

ABO 

060 

460 

055 

| 460 

055 

460 

067 

460 

062 

M.A. II YEAR-2020-21 
POLITICAL SCIENCE 

460 

064 

460 

066 

400 

Checked By: Slgn. 

061 

P4 

CATCH No. 

100 

| 463 

050 

463 

055 

463 

06F 

463 

067 

463 

062 

064 

463 

066 

403 

061 

PS 

CATCH No 

100 

033 

466 

055 

466 

058 

6 

050 

46 

082 

466 

060 

466 

002 

460 

060 

#tttitthuttu 

DISSER 

TATION 

2. 

SUB 

PRAC 

VVA 
VOCE 

100 

062 

068 

086 

078 

TOTAL 

067 

S00 

300 

069 

222 

320 

401 

371 

PREVIOUS 

323 

TOTAL 

328 

204 

2095 

196 

EXAM TYPE: 

224 

212 

192 

GRAND 

TOTAL 

239 

1000 

904 

220 

S28 

$35 

REGULAR 

PESULT 

PASSED SECOND 

S19 

PASSED SECOND 

DISAON 

nAssit/Dague yastrar 

PASSED 

DSION 

PASSED SECOND 

Page 3 of 10 

PASSED 

FIRST 

DMSION 

STATUS 

PROMOTED 

PASSED 

PASSED SECOND 

PROMOTED 

PRONOTED 

SECOND 

PASSEO SECOND 

PROMOTED 

SECOND 

PRCMSTED 

PROMOTED 

Connicler Ezamination 

PRCAMOTED 

PRCAMGTED 

VesChansll 



COLLEGE CODE & NAME 
SL. No 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

ROLL No, 

ENROLLMENT No. 
MARKSHEET SI. No. 
PREV.ROL No., 
PREV, YEAR 

20406098061 
PU16/230289 
213030895 

20406098061 
2020 

20406098062 
PU16/230321 

213030896 

20406098062 
2020 

20406098063 

PU16/230350 

213030897 

20406098063 

2020 

20406098065 
PU16/235438 

213030898 
20406098065 

2020 

20406098066 

PU16/231838 
213030899 
20406098066 

2020 

20406098067 
PU16/231841 

213030900 

20406098067 
2020 

20406098068 
PU14W15063044 

213030901 

20406098068 

2020 

20406098069 
PU16/231243 

213030902 
20406098069 

2020 

(0406) RAJKIYA MAHILA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, GHAZIPUR 
NAME 

FATHER'S/HUSBAND'S NAME 

MOTHER'S NAME 

KHUSHBU KUSHAWAHA 

KAMALDEV KUSHWAHA 

INDRAWATI DEV 

KM DEEP SHIKHA MAURYA 

RAMANAND KUSHAWAHA 

TETARI DEVI 

KM NEELAM YADAV 

GULAB YADAV 

KAUSHALYA DEVI 

KM SHABANA PARWEEN 

AFTAB ANSARI 

HAZARA BEGUM 

KM SHIKHA RAI 

VIJAY SHANKAR RAI 

MIRA RAI 

KM SHRUTI UPADHYAY 

KANHAIYA UPADHYAY 

SADHANA UPADHYAY 

LAKSHMI PATEL 

GHARBHARAN PATEL 

GEETA DEVI 

LUCKY KUSHWAHA 

SHASHIKANT KUSHAWAHA 

LAXMINA DEMI 

CATCH No. 

(P. Singh) 

100 

458 

068 

458 

060 

458 

056 

458 

062 

458 

065 

458 

061 

458 

062 

458 

034 

P2 

CATCH No. 

100 

469 

063 

459 

062 

459 

059 

459 

065 

459 

062 

459 

069 

459 

064 

459 

054 

P3 

CATCH No. 

100 

460 

063 

460 

062 

TABULATION CHART 

460 

059 

A60 

065 

460 

062 

460 

Checked By: Sign. 

069 

| 460 

064 

460 

054 

M.A. II YEAR-2020-21 
POLITICAL SCIENCE 

PA 

CATCH No. 

100 

| 463 

063 

463 

O62 

463 

059 

A63 

065 

463 

062 

463 

069 

463 

064 

463 

054 

PS 

CATCH No. 

100 

46R 

061 

466 

058 

466 

053 

466 

063 

466 

055 

466 

060 

A66 

059 

466 

058 

DISSER 

TATION 

2 

SUE 

PRAC 

VIVA 
VOCE 

100 

069 

066 

066 

068 

065 

086 

069 

070 

TOTAL 

600 

377 

370 

352 

388 

371 

414 

382 

324 

PREVIOUS 

TOTAL 

400 

232 

237 

208 

248 

234 

238 

239 

232 

EXAM TYPE: 

GRAND 

TOTAL 

1000 

609 

607 

S60 

636 

605 

657 

621 

556 

Assit/Deputy Registrar 

REGULAR 

RESULT 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED SECOND 

DIVISION 

PASSED 

DIVISION 

PASSED 

FIRST 
DIVISION 

FIRST 
DIVISION 

FIRST 
DIVISION 

FIRST 
DIMSION 

FIRST 
DIVISION 

FIRST 

DIVISION 

Page 4 of 10 

PASSED SECOND 
DIVISION 

Controller of Examination 

STATUS 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

ne-23 Vice-Chancéllo 



LLEGECODE & NAME: 

No. 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

ROLL No. 

30 

ENROLLMENT No 

MARKSHEET SI. No. 
PREV.ROLL NO. 

PREV. YEAR 

31 

20406098070 

PU16/247720 
213030903 
20406098070 

2020 

20406098071 
PU16/230482 

32 

21303o904 

20406098071 

2020 

20406098072 
PU16/230484 

213030905 

20406098072 

2020 

20406098073 
PU16/230486 

213030906 

20406098073 

2020 

20406098074 

PU16/230345 

213030907 

20406098074 

2020 

20406098076 
PU16/230497 
213030908 
20406098076 
2020 

20406098077 
PU16/236513 

213030909 

20406098077 

2020 

20406098078 

PU16/230501 

213030910 

20406098078 

2020 

(0406) RAJKIYA MAHILA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, GHAZIPUR 
NAME 

FATHER'S/HUSBAND'S NAME 

MOTHER'S NAME 

MAMATA YADAV 

RAMRAJ SINGH YADAV 

LALITA DEV 

MAMTA YADAV 

JAGARNATH YADAV 

KAMLEE YADAV 

MANISHA 

RAM DAYAL 

LALITA DEVI 

MANISHA SHARMA 

CHHANGUR SHARMA 

MADHU DEVI 

MANJU 

RAMKRIT RAM 

CHANDRAWATI 

MEENU SINGH 

SUKHARI SINGH 

VIDYAWATI DEV 

MEHNAZ BANO 

MUKHTAR AHMAD ANSARI 

FAREEDA KHATOON 

MONIKA 

SAHENDRA KUMAR 

GUDDI DEVI 

VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY,JAUNPUR 

ile0e 

CATCH No. 

100 

458 

060 

458 

054 

458 

052 

458 

AB 

458 

046 

458 

055 

458 

047 

468 

P2 

CATCH No 

048 

100 

469 

064 

459 

061 

459 

059 

459 

AB 

459 

052 

459 

061 

469 

058 

469 

P 

CATCH No. 

056 

TABULATION CHART 

100 

A60 

064 

460 

061 

A60 

M.A. II YEAR-2020-21 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

059 

460 

AB 

460 

052 

| A60 

061 

460 

058 

CATCH No. 

460 

PA 

066 

100 

463 

064 

463 

061 

463 

059 

AB 

463 

052 

| 463 

061 

463 

068 

PS 

CATCH No. 

469 

100 

466 

069 

466 

065 

466 

057 

466 

AB 

466 

040 

466 

058 

466 

DISSER 

TATION 

066 

466 

SU 

PRAC 

VIVA 

VOCE 

100 

072 

074 

068 

AR 

069 

TOTAL 

072 

070 

600 

383 

065 

366 

AB 

311 

PREVIOus 

365 

346 

TOTAL 

334 

400 

229 

213 

220 

AB 

EXAM TYPE 

184 

218 

GRAND 

206 

TOTAL 

206 

1000 

612 

579 

574 

495 

583 

REGULAR 

RESULT 

S61 

PASSED 

PASSED 

639 

PASSED 

ABS 

DVISION 

FIRST 

DVISION 

PASSED 

PASSED 

SECOND 

DIVISION 

SECOND 
DIVISION 

Page 6 of 10 

PASSED 

STATUS 

PROMOTED 

SECOND 
DIVISION 

PROMOTED 

SECOND 
DIVISION 

PROMOTED 

NOT 

PROMOTED 

SECOND 
DIVISION 

PROMOTED 

SECOND 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

PASSED 
DIVISION 



COLLEGE COOE & NAME 

NVVENT N 
MALSNTS 

SEV RuN 

204060SS79 
PUI60SASO 
2130309t1 

2040609OT 

2040609S0SO 
PUT6230S11 
213090912 

2406099soSo 
2020 

2040609SOST 
PUT60S4S1S 
21S090913 

2040609S1 
020 

PUTS2s44 
2130909t4 

2408096S 

M060%SISS 
PUT673s4s 
21309091$ 

2406098S3 
2020 

a040609S0s4 
PUI6A305$2 
213030916 

2040609SSA 

20406098085 
PUTEZ0S$ 
213030917 

2040609909s 

20406090S$ 
PUT6248878 
2130309t8 
20406098086 
2020 

Result Declared on Date 

406) RNYA MAHILA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVOYALAYA GHAZPUR 

ANZVHO 

NAME 

FATNERSHSSANOS NAVE 

MOTNERS NAME 

NAGMA 

ALAUDDN 

KHUSHBU NISHA 

NAVYA sINGH 

GHANSYAM SINGH 
MAYA SINGH 

NIDHI GUPTA 

NILKAMAL GUPTA 

NUTAN GUPTA 

NIRMALA BHARTI 

SHRIRAM 

BAGESHWRI DEV 

NIKMALA YADAV 

RAMSHISH YADAV 

KAVSHALYA DEVI 

NISHA YADAV 

ALGU YADAV 

DULAREE DEVI 

NITU YADAV 

RAM KAILASH YADAV 

SHAKUNTALA DE 

PINKEE VERMA 

JAVAHIR VERMA 

MINA VERMA 

Refere No 

VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY,JAUNPUR 

P1 

CATCH N 

10 

45 

041 

45 

036 

45S 

037 

458 

0S6 

45$ 

056 

458 

036 

458 

AR 

(P. Slngh) 
Data Entry (UPLC) 

P2 

CATON No 

100 

Name 

459 

053 

459 

012 

49 

059 

459 

061 

459 

061 

459 

053 

469 

A 

46 

069 

Checked Uy: Slgn, 

CATOH No 

460 

053 

460 

012 

460 

059 

460 

061 

460 

061 

460 

083 

460 

AB 

TABULATION CHART 

460 

MA II YEAR-2020-21 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

CATON No 

100 

463 

053 

463 

012 

463 

059 

463 

061 

463 

061 

463 

053 

AE 

CATOH No 

100 

466 

0S0 

466 

AB 

466 

055 

466 

057 

0$8 

466 

058 

466 

AD 

068 

2 

DISSER 

TANON 

SUR 

PRAC 

VVA 
VOCE 

068 

AB 

0S3 

069 

067 

068 

AB 

078 

TOTAL 

318 

72 

352 

365 

364 

318 

AB 

412 

PREVIOUs 

TOTAL 

180 

152 

180 

224 

232 

186 

A 

253 

EXAM TYPE 

GRAND 

TOTAL 

1000 

496 

224 

S32 

S$9 

596 

504 

0 

668 

Alt/Deputy Reglatrat 

REGUUAR 

RERUAT 

PASSED 

FAJLED 

PASSED 

PASSED SECOND 

PASSED 

DNOON 

ABS 

SECOND 

DIVSION 

PASSED 

DIVISION 

SECOND 

DIVISION 

PASSED SECOND 

DIVISION 

SECOND 
DIMSION 

FIRST 
DIVMSION 

Controllor of ENAmInatton 

Page 6 of 10 

STATUS 

PROMOTED 

NOT 
PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

NOT 
PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

233001 Vee-GhNor 



COLLEGE CODENAME 

A4 

AC 

47 

A 

2040909t087 
PU16/0448 
213030919 

2040609Ot7 

2020 

20406098088 
PU16/231273 

21303020 

2040609088 

2020 

20408098089 
PU16/23823 
213021 

2040609BO89 
2020 

2040609n090 

PU1s/094312 

21300922 

20406098090 

2020 

20406099091 
PUs6/20639 

213030923 
2040609ho91 

2020 

20406098097 
PU16/23M642 

243030924 
204060980927 

2020 

20406098093 

PU16/230692 
21030926 

20406098o93 

2020 

20406098O94 
PUI6/26an03 

213030926 

20406098094 

2020 

(0406) RAJKIYA MAMILA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, GHAZIPUR 

NAME 

22/1012021 

FATHERs/MusAANS MAME 

Gov Gir 

AOTHEt NAME 

PO0JA KUSWAHA 

PANCHAM KUSHWAHA 

CHAMPA DEVI 

PO0JA YADAV 

RAM ASHIS SINGH YADAV 

fUAM DULAREE DEVI 

PRIVA KUMARI 

PADHE SHYAM CHAUDMARY 

PUSHPA DEVI 

PrYA YADAV 

sUBHAGH YADAv 

BHAGAMANI DEVI 

PRIYANKA YADAV 

VIJAY SMANKER YADAV 

USHA DEVI 

PUJA 

GANGA RAM BIND 

PARVATI DEVI 

RACHANA SHARMA 

CHHANGUR GHARMA 

MADHU DEVI 

AGINI KUMARI 

GANEGH PRAGAD 

GUMAN DEVI 

VEER BAHADUR sINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY JAUNPUR 

Roleren0e No 

(ATCM 

100 

458 

035 

498 

041 

499 

067 

468 

062 

AG 

040 

AG 

048 

4G 

063 

460 

063 

(P,. Blngh) 
Dela Entry (UPLC) 

ATCH o 

499 

Name 

065 

469 

054 

49 

062 

49 

062 

06 

49 

Cheched By: 6lgn, 

460 

462 

4) 

066 

40 

062 

4G0 

062 

460 

TABULATION CHART 

460 

1 

MA. II YEAR-2020-21 
POLITICAL SCIENCE 

P 

463 

065 

443 

483 

062 

443 

062 

463 

06 

463 

463 

068 

00 

090 

082 

064 

090 

466 

062 

466 

04 

466 

TATV# 

2 

1 

067 

27 

312 

407 

222 

12 

221 

222 

124 

206 

213 

234 

EIAM TYPE 

$20 

Aseit/Deputy Registrar 

PASSED ECNO 

PASSED SECOND 

PASSED 

PASSED SEONO 

FIPST 

PASSED SECOND 

PASSED 

PASSED SECOND 

PASSED 

DrnssoN 

orvsiON 

SECOND 
DVISION 

FIRST 

DIVISION 

Controller of Esaminatlon 

$TATS 

PPCMTED 

PPCMSTED 

PpCMTED 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

PROMOTED 

rde-233001 

Vlce-Chancellor 



VEER 

BAHADUR 

SINGH 

PURVANCHAL 

UNIVERSITY,JAUNPUR 

TABULATION CHART 

Page 
8 
of 
10 

REGULAR 

EXAM TYPE: 

M.A. II YEAR-2020-21 POLITICAL SCIENCE 

STATUS 

DIVISION 

RESULT 

GRAND 

PREVIOUS 

TOTAL 

(0406) 

RAJKIYA 

MAHILA 

SNATKOTTAR 

MAHAVIDYALAYA, 

GHAZIPUR 

VNA 

COLLEGE 

CODE & 

NAME: 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

VOCE 

S08 PRAC 

DISSER TATION 

PS 
CATCH No. 

P 

P3 

CATCH No 

CATCH No. 

P2 

CATCH No. 

NAME 

1000 

600 

P1 

CATCH No. 

SL No. 

100 

100 

100 

100 

FATHER'S/HUSBAND'S NAME 

MOTHERS NAME 

PROMOTED 

SECOND DIVISION 

MARKSHEET SL No. ENROLLNENT NO. 

ROLL 

NO. 

PASSED 

529 

194 

335 

068 

J66 

463 

460 

459 

458 

RAJ SURYA 

053 

056 

056 

056 

046 

RAJKUMAR GUPTA 

JYOTI GUPTA 

PROMOTED 

NOT 

20406098095 PU16/065044 213030927 20406098095 

2020 

FAILED 

301 

200 

101 

AB 

466 

463 

460 

459 

458 

RANI YADAV 

050 

017 

50 

17 

017 

SN SINGH YADAV 

AB 

SHANTI YADAV 

20406098096 PU16/230660 213030928 20406098096 

PROMOTED 

FIRST 
DIMSION 

PASSED 

548 

2020 

240 

| 

408 

466 

082 

463 

460 

459 

458 

RANJANA NISHAD 

059 

068 

068 

20406098097 PU16/230661 

5 

068 

MAKAR DHWAJ NISHAD 

D63 

BARMATI DEVI 

213030929 20406098097 

PROMOTED 

SECOND DIVISION 

PASSED 

538 

96 

342 

466 

2020 

971 

463 

| 

460 

459 

458 

REKHA KUMARI 

20406098098 

056 

057 

057 

057 

52 

044 

SUDARSHAN 

PU16/054676 

MATRANI DEV 

213030930 20406098098 

PROMOTED 

THIRD DIMSION 

PASSED 

167 

294 

068 

466 

2020 

463 

60 

459 

458 

RINKI YADAV 

20406098099 

040 

049 

049 

49 

53 

039 

MANGAL YADAV 
TETARI DEVI 

PU16/231859 
213030931 20406098099 

PROMOTED 

SECOND DIVISION 

PASSED 

599 

233 

2020 

366 

466 

065 

463 

460 

459 

458 

ROZI FATIMA 

20406098100 

062 

061 

061 

061 

54 

056 

MAJAHAR AU SIDDIKI 

HAMIDA BEGAM 

PROMOTED 

SECOND DIMSION 

PASSED 

PU16/230697 
213030932 

20406098100 

2020 

S49 

466 

190 

359 

463 

086 

460 

459 

458 

SEEMA 

20406098101 

040 

060 

060 

060 

55 

053 

JAYSHANKAR PRASAD 

PU16/230750 
213030933 

RAMBHA DEVI 

20406098101 

PROMOTED 

SECOND DIMSION 

PASSED 

2020 

596 

230 

466 

366 

068 

463 

460 

459 

458 

SEEMA PRAJAPATI 

065 

61 

D61 

56 

061 

JHILLU PRAJAPATI 

20406098102 PU16/230754 

050 

KESHARA DEVI 

213030934 20406098102 

2020 

Iyr-233001 
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REGULAR 

EXAM TYPE 

RESULT 

GAAND 

DrvsiON 

PREVIOUs 

1OTAL 

VIVA 

SU# 

$TATUS 

DISSEA 

ATHER'/USRAND'S NAMt 

VOCE 

PRAC 

CATHNo, 

TATION 

tAICH No. 

CATCH No, 

CAIONo, 

T0TAL 

ToTAL 

CATCONo. 
100 

100 

00 

00 

00 

MOHE'S NAME 

00 

NROLLMENI No. 
MARKSEEt M.No. 

rREV. ROL No 
rREV, VIAR 

1000 

400 

403 

TARNNUM BEGUM 

400 

409 

400 

2040609113 PUT6/230861 

MOND ZAMA 

PROMOTED 

SECOND DVISION 

PASSED 

618 

191 

24 

D69 

003 

084 

064 

084 

040 

SAZDA KHATOON 

20406098113 
213030943 

2020 

VANDANA 

20406098114 

400 

403 

400 

460 

460 

PUI6231228 

PROMOTED 

LAKH PATI RAM 

THIRD 
DIVISION 

PASSED 

464 

286 

006 

213030944 

040 

040 

040 

048 

030 

INDRAWATI DEVI 

20406098114 

2020 

400 

103 

400 

480 

VANDNA BIND 

468 

PROMOTED 

SECOND DIVISION 

PASSED 

202 

NARSINGH BIND 

347 

072 

20406098118 PU16/230873 213030948 

080 

080 

O80 

INDRASANI DEVI 

20406098118 

2020 

460 

60 

460 

ZEENAT AMAN 

PROMOTED 

68 

FIRST DIVISION 

PASSED 

616 

236 

378 

068 

D66 

063 

D63 

063 

000 

MOHAMMAD HASIM 

REHANA 

20406098116 PUT6/230883 20406098116 
213030946 

2020 
Note 

1 

To 

pass, 
a 

candidate 

must 

obtain 
a 

minimum 
of 

36% 

marks 

aggregate 
in 

theory 

including 

viva-voco. 

SUMMARY 

2 

In 

practical 

subject, 
to 

pass, 
a 

candidate 

3 

63 

APPEARED 

PASS 

INCOMPLETE 

ABSENT 
UFM FAIL 

In 

case, 

the 

result 
of 
a 

candidate 
is 

shown 

incomplete/incorrect,in 
any 

paper, 

subject 
or 

subjocts, 
he 

should 

represont 

within 

two 

month 

from 
the 

date 
of 

declaration 

of 

result(No 

claim 

shall 
be 

accepted 

thereafter) 

In case of 

** 

Represents 

mnarks 

awarded 
by 

UFM 

Committee. 

WH 

MAX No. 

PAPER NAME 

PAPER TYPE 

PAPER No. 

CATCH No. 

100 

HISTORY 
OF 

POLITICAL 

THOUGHT 

INTERNATIONAL POLITICS 

100 

P1 

458 

COMPULSORY COMPULSORY 

ELECTIVE 

P2 

100 

459 

INTERNATIONAL LAW 

P3 

460 

100 

ANCIENT 

INDIAN 

POLITICAL 

THOUGHT 

ELECTIVE 

P3 

461 

100 

INDIAN ADMINISTRATION 

ELECTIVE 

P3 

462 

100 

INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION 

ELECTIVE 

P4 

463 

100 

MOODERN IND. 

ELECTIVE 

P4 

464 

100 

ELECTIVE 

LOCAL SELF GOVERNMENT 

ESSAY 
VIVA-VOCE 

P4 

100 

465 

100 

COMPULSORY COMPULSORY 

P5 

466 

P6 
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marks 
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ist 

Div., 

llnd 

Div., 
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Div. 
in 

aggregate 
is 

60%,48% 

and 

36% 

marks 

respectively. 

dispute, 

marks 

recorded 
in 
the 

Secret 

Record 
of 

the 

University 

shall 
be 

final. 
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THOUGHT 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

